

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-13	352 \	/ersion:	1	Name:	Beverage Operator - J. Hube	er
Туре:	Appli	cation			Status:	No Action Taken	
File created:	9/16/	2021			In control:	Judiciary & Administration C	ommittee
On agenda:					Final action:		
Title:	Application of Jonathan P. Huber for a Beverage Operator's License and appeal of denial by the Police Department. Note: The Committee and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stats. sec. 19.85(1)(a) to deliberate its decision. Following any closed session, the Committees and/or Council may reconvene in open session.						
	Denial of license was reversed by Police Department on 9/20/21.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Application, 2. PD Letter Re Denial, 3. Letter to Mr. Huber Re Hearing, 4. Police Department Approval - 9.20.21						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	tion	Result
10/5/2021	1	Judiciary & Committee		tratior	ו		

Application of Jonathan P. Huber for a Beverage Operator's License and appeal of denial by the Police Department.

Note: The Committee and/or Council may convene in closed session pursuant to Wis. Stats. sec. 19.85(1)(a) to deliberate its decision. Following any closed session, the Committees and/or Council may reconvene in open session.

Denial of license was reversed by Police Department on 9/20/21.